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CP VACONE RI (0302024A)
VACONE - 01-05-2003 - 04-05-2003

Torneo CP VACONE RI 0302024A

Luogo VACONE  [Rieti - Lazio]
Periodo 01-05-2003 - 04-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 18

Sito Internet
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CP VACONE RI (0302024A)
VACONE - 01-05-2003 - 04-05-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA LAZ RM 1790 0 0 1957 M

16 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA LAZ RI 1500 0 0 1970 M 118582

11 CM Braschi Giancarlo        ITA LAZ RM 2159 0 0 1985 M 812757 112055

2 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA UMB TR 1546 0 0 1958 M 101885

14 3N Di Mascolo Maurizio      ITA LAZ RI 1530 0 0 1957 M 114751

6 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2100 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

9 3N Ferri Pietro             ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1953 M 110113

15 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1758 0 0 1961 M 117825

7 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1529 0 0 1946 M 105423

12 2N Mellini Antonio          ITA EMI RA 1625 0 0 1950 M 112223

18 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA LAZ RM 1600 0 0 1940 M 119335

13 3N Onelli Massimiliano      ITA LAZ RI 1500 0 0 1966 M 112226

3 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA LAZ VT 1872 0 0 1956 M 101903

4 3N Reale Remo               ITA LAZ VT 1416 0 0 1944 M 101908

17 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA UMB TR 1679 0 0 1968 M 119120

10 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA LAZ RI 1615 0 0 1980 M 110173

8 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1777 0 0 1945 M 107287

5 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA LAZ RM 1560 0 0 1946 M 104518
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Angelucci Marco          ITA 1790 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M

16 3N Bartolucci Emanuele      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 118582

2 2N Cardinali Egidio         ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 101885

14 3N Di Mascolo Maurizio      ITA 1530 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1957 M 114751

15 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA 1758 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1961 M 117825

7 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1946 M 105423

12 2N Mellini Antonio          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1950 M 112223

18 2N Nicolai Antonio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1940 M 119335

13 3N Onelli Massimiliano      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1966 M 112226

3 1N Palamides Carmine        ITA 1872 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1956 M 101903

4 3N Reale Remo               ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1944 M 101908

17 2N Rossini Gianluca         ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 119120

10 2N Sabetta Alessandro       ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1980 M 110173

8 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1945 M 107287

5 1N Vargiu Antonio           ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1946 M 104518
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